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Volvo 380 + 6X2 + MANUAL

Construction

Year

Id

Axle configuration

Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width

Description
YV2J4CMC33B336027

Chassis cab
2003
TR1005
6x2

3

Manual
842.889 km
Diesel

Euro 3

279 kW (379 PK)
27.000 kg
9.010 kg
17.990 kg
974 cm

255 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

| r[ i i 'H
it
I Jm’h

D TRsks, ...,



tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

